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The National Accessible Scheme has 3 categories for which you can apply: Mobility, Visual & 

Hearing. If you choose to be Mobility, Visual or Hearing assessed this would be category 1. If 

you choose to have 2 categories assessed this would be category 2 and to have all 

categories assessed this would be categories 3 on the fees table.

National Accessible Scheme
A highly respected and independent National Quality Assessment Scheme

Your full assessment is valid for 4 years, after this Isle of Man Tourism will contact you to see if you would like to 
continue as a member of the scheme, which involves a new assessment. Your property will be assessed  every four 
years.  

M2 - Part-time wheelchair users
Typically suitable for a person with restricted walking 
ability and for those who may need to use a wheelchair 
some of the time and can negotiate a maximum of three 
steps.

M3I- Independent wheelchair users
Typically suitable for a person who depends on the 
use of a wheelchair and transfers unaided to and 
from the wheelchair in a seated position. This person 
may be an independent traveller.

M3A - Assisted wheelchair users
Typically suitable for a person who depends on the 
use of a wheelchair and requires assistance from a 
carer, and maybe a hoist, when transferring to and 
from the wheelchair in a seated position.

M3IE - Access Exceptional
Awarded to establishments that meet the 
requirements of independent wheelchair users and 
also fulfil more demanding requirements with 
reference to the British Standard BS 8300.

M3AE- Access Exceptional
Access Exceptional is awarded to establishments that 
meet the requirements of assisted wheelchair users 
and also fulfil more demanding requirements with 
reference to the British Standard BS 8300.

Mobility Impairment

M1 (One step ahead) - Older and less mobile 
guests
Typically suitable for a person with sufficient mobility 
to climb a flight of steps but who would benefit from 
fixtures and fittings to aid balance.

Visual Impairment

V1 - Visually impaired guests
Minimum entry requirements to meet the standard 

for visually impaired guests.

V2 - Visually impaired guests

Best practice requirements to meet the standard for 
visually impaired guests.

Hearing Impairment

H1 - Hearing impaired guests

Minimum entry requirements to meet the standard 
for guests with hearing impairment from mild hearing 
loss to profoundly deaf.

H2 - Hearing impaired guests

Best practice requirements to meet the standard 
for guests with hearing impairment from mild 
hearing loss to profoundly deaf.



National Accessible Scheme
Participation fees

Budget Hotel, Hotel, Guest 
Accommodation, Guest Accommodation 

Room Only,
Hostel and Entry Level Serviced

Categories

ROOMS

Campsites, Holiday Villages PITCHES/
UNITS

Self Catering and Serviced Apartments ACCESS
UNITS

Camping Barn, Bunkhouse

Full AssessmentAssessment Type

NOTES The fees quoted in the tables above are inclusive of VAT. All NAS assessments are renewed every four years.

Further information

To check out the latest list of benefits please visit our website www.visitisleofman.com/trade 

Email tourismquality@gov.im or telephone 01624 695700

Campus BLOCKS

1-20

21-100

101+

1-50

51-250

251+

1

2-4

5+

1

2-4 

5+

1

£226.00

£315.00

£367.00

£188.00

£226.00

£315.00

£367.20

£188.00

£56.00

£28.00

£262.50

£78.00

£40.00

2

£293.00

£409.00

£476.50

£244.00

£293.00

£409.00

£476.50

£244.50

£73.50

£36.50

£340.50

£102.50

£51.50

3

£335.00

£470.50

£548.50

£279.50

£335.00

£470.50

£548.50

£279.50

£84.50

£42.50

£392.00

£118.50

£59.00




