NATIONAL ACCESSIBLE SCHEME

Participation Fees

Department for Enterprise

Visit Isle of Man

Uncover more at visitisleofman.com



VISIT ISLE OF MAN

🔰 @VISITISLEOFMAN

National Accessible Scheme

A highly respected and independent National Quality Assessment Scheme

The National Accessible Scheme has 3 categories for which you can apply: Mobility, Visual & Hearing. If you choose to be Mobility, Visual or Hearing assessed this would be category 1. If you choose to have 2 categories assessed this would be category 2 and to have all categories assessed this would be categories 3 on the fees table.

Your full assessment is valid for 4 years, after this Isle of Man Tourism will contact you to see if you would like to continue as a member of the scheme, which involves a new assessment. Your property will be assessed every four years.





M1 (One step ahead) - Older and less mobile guests

Typically suitable for a person with sufficient mobility to climb a flight of steps but who would benefit from fixtures and fittings to aid balance.



M2 - Part-time wheelchair users

Typically suitable for a person with restricted walking ability and for those who may need to use a wheelchair some of the time and can negotiate a maximum of three steps.



M3I- Independent wheelchair users

Typically suitable for a person who depends on the use of a wheelchair and transfers unaided to and from the wheelchair in a seated position. This person may be an independent traveller.



M3A - Assisted wheelchair users

Typically suitable for a person who depends on the use of a wheelchair and requires assistance from a carer, and maybe a hoist, when transferring to and from the wheelchair in a seated position.



M3IE - Access Exceptional

Awarded to establishments that meet the requirements of independent wheelchair users and also fulfil more demanding requirements with reference to the British Standard BS 8300.

M3AE-Access Exceptional

Access Exceptional is awarded to establishments that meet the requirements of assisted wheelchair users and also fulfil more demanding requirements with reference to the British Standard BS 8300.

Visual Impairment

V1 - Visually impaired guests

Minimum entry requirements to meet the standard for visually impaired guests.



V2 - Visually impaired guests

Best practice requirements to meet the standard for visually impaired guests.

Hearing Impairment



H1 - Hearing impaired guests

Minimum entry requirements to meet the standard for guests with hearing impairment from mild hearing loss to profoundly deaf.



H2 - Hearing impaired guests

Best practice requirements to meet the standard for guests with hearing impairment from mild hearing loss to profoundly deaf.

National Accessible Scheme

Participation fees

Assessment Type			Full Assessment			
	Categories	5	1	2	3	
Budget Hotel, Hotel, Guest Accommodation, Guest Accommodation Room Only, Hostel and Entry Level Serviced	ROOMS	1-20	£226.00	£293.00	£335.00	
		21-100	£315.00	£409.00	£470.50	
		101+	£367.00	£476.50	£548.50	
Camping Barn, Bunkhouse			£188.00	£244.00	£279.50	
Campsites, Holiday Villages	PITCHES/ UNITS	1-50	£226.00	£293.00	£335.00	
		51-250	£315.00	£409.00	£470.50	
		251+	£367.20	£476.50	£548.50	
Self Catering and Serviced Apartments	ACCESS UNITS	1	£188.00	£244.50	£279.50	
		2-4	£56.00	£73.50	£84.50	
		5+	£28.00	£36.50	£42.50	
Campus	BLOCKS	1	£262.50	£340.50	£392.00	
		2- 4	£78.00	£102.50	£118.50	
		5+	£40.00	£51.50	£59.00	

NOTES The fees quoted in the tables above are inclusive of VAT. All NAS assessments are renewed every four years.

Further information

To check out the latest list of benefits please visit our website www.visitisleofman.com/trade

Email tourismquality@gov.im or telephone 01624 695700

